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DATE: JUNE 156, 2014

BONSACK BAPTIST CHURCH
4845 CLOVERDALE ROAD
040.01-01~06.00-0000
11.87 AC.
SPLIT ZONING: R1 & C1
CHURGH FACILITIES
NEW BUILDING TO BE A FAMILY LIFE CENTER
INCLUDING GYM, CLASSROOMS, & COMMONS AREA
MAX. LOT COVERAGE: ALLOWED
BULDING COVERAGE:

RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY IN RESIDENTIAL DIST.: 40%
COMMERCIAL DISTRICT: 50%

TOTAL LOT COVERAGE:

RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY IN RESIDENTIAL DIST.: 60%
COMMERCIAL DISTRICT: 80%
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Rl ZONING
ALLOKWED BLDG. COVERAGE: 385 AC

ALLOWED LOT COVERAGE: 592 AC.

PAVEMENT COVERAGE PROVIDED: | 346 AG.
LOT COVERAGE PROVIDED: 499 AC.
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MAX. HEIGHT OF STRUCTURE:
HEIGHT ALLOWED: 45°
HEIGHT PROVIDED: AVERAGE HEIGHT: 40.5°

PARKING DATA

MINIMUM REQUIRED PARKING SPACES: 1 SPACE/4SEATS IN
PRINCIPAL PLACE OF WORSHIP

MAXIMUM ALLOWED PARKING SPACES: 10X INCREASE OF
REQUIRED MINIMUM

PRINCIPAL PLACE OF WORSHIP: EXISTING: 748 SEATS
MIN. PARKING REQUIRED: 748 SEATS/4 = 187 SPACES
MAX. ALLOWED: 187 X 1.10 = 205 SPACES

FOUR SERVICES ON SUNDAY MORNING:
™0 & 9:00am & TWO @ 10:30am

OTHER CONTRIBUTING PARKING FACTORS:
FELLOWSHIP HALL: EXISTING: 375 SEATS .
FAMILY LIFE CENTER: PROPOSED GYM: 563 SEATS

LA Elev. 1040.42 : Main Church %
z 2nd Floor Elev. :
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DUMPSTER SCREENING TO BE 6° HIGH _ | HANDRAILS N
VINYL STOCKADE FENCE ON THREE P
SIDES. GATES TO BE 6'x6° CHAIN LINK P
FENCE DOUBLE SWING GATES, WITH
POLYETHEYLNE SCREENING ATTACHED )
TO FULL HEIGHT & WIDTH OF GATES.
SEE SITE DETAIL SHEET FOR LAYOUT
& DETAILS
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PARKING SPACES: :
EXISTING SPACES: ONSITE: 361 STANDARD SPACES ‘

10 HANDICAP SPACES

POST CONSTRUCTION SPACES: ONSITE: 339 STANDARD SPACES SEE HC SIGN &\PAVEMENT

T

MARKING DETAILE ON SITE CONNECT NEW CUREB TO Q
HANDICAP SPACES REQUIRED: 8 SPACES DETAIL SHEET EXIST. @ NEAREST JOINT x‘\
HANDICAP ~ VAN ACCESSBLE SPACES REQUIRED: 3 SPACES _ . ) \
HANDICAP SPACES PROVIDED: 10 SPACES + 3 VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACES i NEW &' HIGH VINYL PRIVACY FENCE.

NEW
(80 LF.) SEE FENCE DETAIL ON SIGN
_)__SE DEran_sneeT

Single Door CF
A Elev. 1037.00
. Main Church

Double Door
Elev. 1037.00

EXISTING SPACES: OFFSITE: TAX # 040.01-01-17.00-0000:
194 STANDARD SPACES

PER SCHEDULE B OF SECTION 30-91-3.3 OF THE ROANOKE COUNTY o A
ZONING ORDINANCE THE ALLOWED MAXIMUM NUMBER OF ONSSITE approx.location . VAN ACCESSIBLE
PARKING SPACES IS 484, THIS 15 BASED ON THE MULTIPLE USES OF  power box

FOR
BONSACK BAPTIST

NEW STEPS, 2
RISERS WITH
- HANDRAILS

CHURCH

Roanoke County, VA

WO PARKING

NoTES: | MAX. 2% GRADE ACROSS "\ ik ops SIGNS (3 EA.)

H.C. SPACES AND ALONG . g ' NEW CURB, TO FOLLOW
ALL GROUND LEVEL & ROOF TOP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT MUST BE . o s A ¢
SCREENED GR LANDSCAPED TO COMPLY WITH SECTION J0—92-5 OF THE ACCESSIBLE ROUTE S | - - : ALIGNMENT OF EXIST. CUl

| T ROANOKE: COUNTY ZOWING vl roe \ CONNECT TO EXIST. CURB

AT CORNER
EXTERIOR SIGNS MUST COMPLY WITH ROANOKE COUNTY ZONING
ORDINANCE. NO NEW SIGNS ARE PROPOSED.

ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS

EXISTING PARKING LOT

MILL AN INSTALL 1.5° ASPHALT

ALL EXTERIOR LIGHTING FIXTURES SHALL BE DESIGNED, LOCATED AND OVERLAY TO REPAIR DAMAGED NEW 4% WHITE, TRAFFIC
mdm:i‘tsv AS ""’és’”%’ Mﬁv ADJOINING mg PAVEMENT DUE TO CONSTRUCTION RATED PAINT HATCH
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES SHALL NOT EXCEED 0.5 FOOT CANDLES. TRAFFIC. RESTRIPE PARKING o Main Church -
SPACES TO MATCH EXISTING R R c et
REFUSE SERVICES (uum AINERS, OUTDOOR Li ARKIN g
| Soorace AAS SHALL BE SCREENED f@v M VIEWS, | / Frose X Hont o SPACE STRIPING _/ — Fole B 50
HEIGHT OF SCREENING MUST BE A MINIMUM HEIGHT OF 6 FEET. PROVIDE A SMOOTH, CLEAN, STRAIGHT Curping _ ] -
SAWCUT EDGE & TACK COAT WHERE \ AIR CLURB| AS _ :
RETAINING WALLS REQUIRE A BUILDING PERMIT. NEW PAVEMENT ABUTS TO EXISTING P S Y 20" VAC

RESTRIPE PARKING LOT
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